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AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 14th December, 1936, to mid-day on the 17th December, 1936.

IMPORTED INTO THB UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries.

Irish Free State ...
British South Africa
New Zealand
Germany ...
Netherlands
Belgium ...
France ...
Austria
Morocco
Japan
Other Countries

Total declared value of
the Importations regis-
tered from mid-day on
the 14th December, 1936,
to mid-day on the
17th December, 1936.

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

£

-
67,079

——

—
—
—
—
—
—

67,079

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£

1,537,163
13,887
12,921
38,324

—
8,186

42,912

—
—682

1,654,075

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

.

—
—
—2,605

—
—
—4,000

—

6,605

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

___
—

—
—11,319

—
—
—
—
—

11,319

Total of
Gold.

£

.̂
1,604,242

13,887
12,921
52,248

—
8,186

42,912
4,000

—682

1,739,078

SlLVBB.

Bullion.»

Unrefined.

£

—
—

—
—
—3,200
—
—

—22,288

25,488

Refined.

£

—
—
—793

——
—
—

—£9,547

60,340

Coin.^

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

8,000
227,500
—
—

—
—
——

—
—

800

236,300

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

——

—
65

—
—

48
—

—
—

238

351

Total of
Silver.

£

8,000
227,500

—858

—3,200
48

—
—81,835
1,038

322,479

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

£

8,000
1,831,742

13,887
13,779
52,248

3,200
8,234

42,912
4,000

81,835
1,720

2,061,557
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To adjust the Eeturn for Period 2nd to 5th November, 1936:—
Gold Bullion, Unrefined, consigned from British West Africa—Deduct £2,050.
Gold Bullion, Refined, consigned from Belgium—Add £2,478.


