## Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 14th December, 1936, to mid-day on the 17th December, 1936.

## IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

<u>-</u>	GOLD.					SILVER.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
Countries.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Irish Free State British South Africa New Zealand Germany Netherlands Belgium France Austria Morocco Japan Other Countries		1,537,163 13,887 12,921 38,324 8,186 42,912 682	  2,605   4,000	11,319 — — ————————————————————————————————	1,604,242 13,887 12,921 52,248 — 8,186 42,912 4,000 — 682	3,200 — — — — — — 22,288	793 — — — — — — — — — 69,547	8,000 227,500 — — — — — — — — — 800		8,000 227,500 — 858 — 3,200 48 — 81,835 1,038	8,000 1,831,742 13,887 13,779 52,248 3,200 8,234 42,912 4,000 81,835 1,720
Total declared value of the Importations regis- tered from mid-day on the 14th December, 1936, to mid-day on the 17th December, 1936.	67,079	1,654,075	6,605	11,319	1,739,078	25,488	60,340	236,300	351	322,479	2,061,557

To adjust the Return for Period 2nd to 5th November, 1936:—
Gold Bullion, Unrefined, consigned from British West Africa—Deduct £2,050.
Gold Bullion, Refined, consigned from Belgium—Add £2,478.